UsMD

Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday

UusMD

Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday

U10AA

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

U11AA

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

U12AA

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

U13AA

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

April 12/25
April 13/25
April 16/25
April 19/25

April 12/25
April 13/25
April 16/25
April 19/25

April 26/25
April 26/25
April 27/25
April 27/25
April 29/25
April 30/25
May 1/25

May 2/25

April 26/25
April 26/25
April 27/25
April 27/25
April 29/25
April 30/25
May 2/25

April 26/25
April 26/25
April 27/25
April 27/25
April 29/25
April 30/25
May 1/25

April 26/25
April 26/25
April 27/25
April 27/25

12:30pm
1:30pm
5:00pm
3:30pm

1:30pm
2:30pm
6:00pm
4:30pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
2:30pm
3:45pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm

2:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
6:00pm
6:45pm

12:00pm
1:00pm
10:00am
11:00am
5:30pm
7:15pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
12:00pm
1:15pm

Lawfield

Morgan B
Quad Blue
Morgan B

Lawfield

Morgan B
Quad Blue
Morgan B

Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield

West Niagara

Harry Howell
Morgan B

Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield

West Niagara

Morgan B

Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield
Morgan B

West Niagara

Lawfield

Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield

Skills

Skills

Intersquad

Intersquad

Game vs Flamborough
Game @ West Niagara
Game @ Flamborough
Game vs West Niagara

Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Game @ West Niagara
Game vs West Niagara

Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Game @ West Niagara
Game vs West Niagara

Skills
Skills
Intersquad
Intersquad



Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

U14AA

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

U15AA

Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

U16AA

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

U18AA

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

U10A

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday

April 29/25
April 30/25
May 1/25

April 28/25
April 28/25
April 29/25
April 29/25
April 30/25
May 1/25

May 2/25

April 28/25
April 28/25
April 30/25
April 30/25
May 1/25
May 2/25
May 3/25

April 28/25
April 28/25
April 29/25
April 29/25
April 30/25
May 2/25

May 3/25

April 28/25
April 29/25
April 30/25

May 3/25
May 3/25
May 4/25
May 4/25
May 6/25
May 7/25

6:45pm
7:15pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
9:05pm
5:30pm
7:15pm
8:00pm

8:00pm
9:05pm
6:45pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

8:00pm
9:15pm
8:00pm
9:15pm
8:30pm
9:15pm
6:30pm

8:30pm
6:00pm
9:15pm

12:30pm
1:45pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

Morgan B

West Niagara

Lawfield

Morgan A
Morgan A
Morgan B
Morgan B
Morgan B

West Niagara

Morgan B

Morgan B
Morgan B
Morgan B
Morgan B
Lawfield
Harry Howell
Morgan B

Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield

West Niagara

Morgan B
Morgan B

Quad
Quad
Morgan B

Morgan B
Morgan B
Lawfield
Lawfield
Lawfield
Morgan B

Game vs Flamborough
Game @ West Niagara
Game vs West Niagara

Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Game @ West Niagara
Game vs West Niagara

Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Game vs West Niagara
Game @ Flamborough
Game vs West Niagara

Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Game @ West Niagara
Game vs West Niagara

Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad

Skills

Skills

Intersquad

Intersquad

Intersquad

Game vs West Niagara



Thursday

U1l1lA

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

U12A

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

U13A

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

U14A

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

U15A

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

May 8/25

May 3/25
May 3/25
May 4/25
May 4/25
May 6/25
May 7/25
May 8/25

May 3/25
May 3/25
May 4/25
May 4/25
May 6/25
May 7/25
May 9/25

May 3/25
May 3/25
May 4/25
May 4/25
May 7/25
May 8/25
May 9/25

May 5/25
May 5/25
May 6/25
May 6/25
May 7/25
May 8/25
May 10/25

May 5/25
May 5/25
May 6/25
May 6/25
May 7/25
May 9/25

6:00pm

12:00pm
1:00pm
12:30pm
1:30pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

3:00pm
4:15pm
2:30pm
3:45pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm

2:00pm
3:15pm
5:00pm
6:15pm
7:45pm
7:15pm
5:30pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
5:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
7:15pm
7:45pm

West Niagara

Lawfield
Lawfield
Morgan B
Morgan B
Lawfield
West Niagara
Morgan B

Morgan B
Morgan B
Morgan B
Morgan B
Lawfield
West Niagara
Morgan B

Lawfield
Lawfield
Morgan B
Morgan B
Morgan B
West Niagara
Morgan B

Morgan A
Morgan A
Morgan B
Morgan B
West Niagara
Morgan B
Morgan B

Morgan A
Morgan A
Morgan B
Morgan B
West Niagara
Morgan B

Game @ West Niagara

Skills

Skills

Intersquad

Intersquad

Intersquad

Game @ West Niagara
Game vs West Niagara

Skills

Skills

Intersquad

Intersquad

Intersquad

Game @ West Niagara
Game vs West Niagara

Skills

Skills

Intersquad

Intersquad

Game vs West Niagara
Game @ West Niagara
Game vs West Niagara

Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Game @ West Niagara
Game vs West Niagara

Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad
Game @ West Niagara
Game vs West Niagara



Saturday May 10/25
U16A

Monday May 5/25
Tuesday May 6/25
Wednesday May 7/25
Thursday  May 8/25
Friday May 9/25
U18A

Monday May 5/25
Tuesday May 6/25
Wednesday May 7/25
U1l0B

Saturday May 10/25
Sunday May 11/25
Tuesday May 13/25
UllB

Saturday May 10/25
Sunday May 11/25
Tuesday May 13/25
Ul2B

Saturday = May 10/25
Sunday May 11/25
Tuesday May 13/25
Ul3B

Saturday = May 10/25
Sunday May 11/25
Tuesday May 13/25
U14BB

Monday May 12/25
Tuesday May 13/25
Wednesday May 14/25
U15B

Monday May 12/25
Tuesday May 13/25

Wednesday May 14/25

5:00pm

9:00pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
9:00pm

9:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
5:30pm

12:30pm
12:30pm
5:30pm

4:00pm
4:15pm
6:45pm

1:45pm
1:45pm
7:45pm

6:45pm
8:00pm
7:15pm

5:30pm
6:30pm
6:00pm

Morgan B

Morgan A
Lawfield
West Niagara
Morgan B
Morgan B

Morgan B
Morgan A
Morgan B

Morgan B
Morgan B
Morgan B

Morgan B
Morgan B
Lawfield

Morgan B
Morgan B
Lawfield

Morgan B
Morgan B
Morgan B

Morgan A
Lawfield
Morgan B

Morgan A
Morgan B
Morgan B

Game vs Flamborough

Intersquad
Intersquad
Game @ West Niagara

Game vs West Niagara

Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad

Skills
Intersquad
Intersquad

Skills
Intersquad
Game vs Flamborough

Skills
Intersquad
Game vs Flamborough

Skills
Intersquad
Game vs Flamborough

Intersquad
Intersquad
Game vs Flamborough

Intersquad
Intersquad
Intersquad



U15BB

Monday May 12/25 8:00pm  Morgan A Intersquad

Tuesday May 13/25 9:000m Morgan B Intersquad
Wednesday May 14/25 8:30pm  Morgan B Game vs Flamborough



