U8MD

Saturday	April 12/25	12:30pm	Lawfield
Sunday	April 13/25	1:30pm	Morgan B
Wednesday	April 16/25	5:00pm	Quad Blue
Saturday	April 19/25	3:30pm	Morgan B

U9MD

Saturday	April 12/25	1:30pm	Lawfield
Sunday	April 13/25	2:30pm	Morgan B
Wednesday	April 16/25	6:00pm	Quad Blue
Saturday	April 19/25	4:30pm	Morgan B

April 26/25 4:00pm Lawfield

U10AASaturday

Saturday	April 26/25	5:00pm	Lawfield	Skills
Sunday	April 27/25	2:30pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Sunday	April 27/25	3:45pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Tuesday	April 29/25	5:30pm	Lawfield	Game vs Flamborough
Wednesday	April 30/25	6:00pm	West Niagara	Game @ West Niagara
Thursday	May 1/25	4:30pm	Harry Howell	Game @ Flamborough
Friday	May 2/25	5:30pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara

Skills

U11AA

Saturday	April 26/25	2:00pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Saturday	April 26/25	3:00pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Sunday	April 27/25	5:00pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Sunday	April 27/25	6:00pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Tuesday	April 29/25	6:45pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Wednesday	April 30/25	6:00pm	West Niagara	Game @ West Niagara
Friday	May 2/25	6:45pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara

U12AA

Saturday	April 26/25	12:00pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Saturday	April 26/25	1:00pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Sunday	April 27/25	10:00am	Lawfield	Intersquad
Sunday	April 27/25	11:00am	Lawfield	Intersquad
Tuesday	April 29/25	5:30pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Wednesday	April 30/25	7:15pm	West Niagara	Game @ West

Wednesday April 30/25 7:15pm West Niagara Game @ West Niagara Thursday May 1/25 6:00pm Lawfield Game vs West Niagara

U13AA

Saturday	April 26/25	6:00pm	Lawfield	Skills
Saturday	April 26/25	7:00pm	Lawfield	Skills
Sunday	April 27/25	12:00pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Sunday	April 27/25	1:15pm	Lawfield	Intersquad

Tuesday	April 29/25	6:45pm	Morgan B	Game vs Flamborough
Wednesday	April 30/25	7:15pm	West Niagara	Game @ West Niagara
Thursday	May 1/25	7:15pm	Lawfield	Game vs West Niagara
U14AA				
Monday	April 28/25	6:00pm	Morgan A	Intersquad
Monday	April 28/25	7:15pm	Morgan A	Intersquad
Tuesday	April 29/25	8:00pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Tuesday Wednesday	April 29/25 April 30/25	9:05pm 5:30pm	Morgan B Morgan B	Intersquad Intersquad
Thursday	May 1/25	7:15pm	West Niagara	Game @ West Niagara
Friday	May 2/25	8:00pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara
Triday	Way 2, 23	0.00pm	Worgan B	Sume vs vvest magara
U15AA				
Monday	April 28/25	8:00pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Monday	April 28/25	9:05pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Wednesday	April 30/25	6:45pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Wednesday	April 30/25	8:00pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Thursday	May 1/25	8:30pm	Lawfield	Game vs West Niagara
Friday	May 2/25	5:30pm	Harry Howell	Game @ Flamborough
Saturday	May 3/25	5:30pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara
U16AA				
Monday	April 28/25	8:00pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Monday	April 28/25	•	Lawfield	Intersquad
Tuesday	April 29/25	8:00pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Tuesday	April 29/25	9:15pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Wednesday	April 30/25	8:30pm	West Niagara	Game @ West Niagara
Friday	May 2/25	9:15pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara
Saturday	May 3/25	6:30pm	Morgan B	
U18AA				
Monday	April 28/25	8:30pm	Quad	Intersquad
Tuesday	April 29/25	•	Quad	Intersquad
Wednesday	April 30/25	9:15pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
U10A				
Saturday	May 3/25	12:30pm	Morgan B	Skills
	_			

Saturday	May 3/25	12:30pm	Morgan B	SKIIIS
Saturday	May 3/25	1:45pm	Morgan B	Skills
Sunday	May 4/25	12:00pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Sunday	May 4/25	1:00pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 6/25	5:30pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Wednesda	y May 7/25	6:30pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara

Thursday	May 8/25	6:00pm	West Niagara	Game @ West Niagara
U11A				
	May 2/25	12,0000	Lowfield	Skills
Saturday	May 3/25	12:00pm	Lawfield Lawfield	Skills
Saturday	May 3/25	1:00pm		
Sunday	May 4/25	•	Morgan B	Intersquad
Sunday	May 4/25	1:30pm	Morgan B Lawfield	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 6/25	6:30pm		Intersquad
Wednesday	•	6:00pm	West Niagara	Game @ West Niagara
Thursday	May 8/25	6:00pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara
U12A				
Saturday	May 3/25	3:00pm	Morgan B	Skills
Saturday	May 3/25	4:15pm	Morgan B	Skills
Sunday	May 4/25	2:30pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Sunday	May 4/25	3:45pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 6/25	7:30pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Wednesday	May 7/25	6:00pm	West Niagara	Game @ West Niagara
Friday	May 9/25	6:30pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara
U13A				
Saturday	May 3/25	2:00pm	Lawfield	Skills
Saturday	May 3/25	3:15pm	Lawfield	Skills
Sunday	May 4/25	5:00pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Sunday	May 4/25	6:15pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Wednesday	•	7:45pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara
Thursday	May 8/25	7:15pm	West Niagara	Game @ West Niagara
Friday	May 9/25	5:30pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara
114.4.4				
U14A				
Monday	May 5/25	5:00pm	Morgan A	Intersquad
Monday	May 5/25	6:00pm	Morgan A	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 6/25	5:30pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 6/25	6:30pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Wednesday	•	7:15pm	West Niagara	Game @ West Niagara
Thursday	May 8/25	7:15pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara
Saturday	May 10/25	5:00pm	Morgan B	
U15A				
Monday	May 5/25	7:00pm	Morgan A	Intersquad
Monday	May 5/25	8:00pm	Morgan A	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 6/25	7:30pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 6/25	8:30pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Wednesday	May 7/25	7:15pm	West Niagara	Game @ West Niagara
Friday	May 9/25	7:45pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara

Saturday	May 10/25	5:00pm	Morgan B	Game vs Flamborough
U16A				
Monday	May 5/25	9:00pm	Morgan A	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 5/25	8:30pm	Lawfield	Intersquad
Wednesday	May 7/25	8:30pm	West Niagara	Game @ West Niagara
Thursday	May 8/25	8:30pm	Morgan B	danie @ West Magara
Friday	May 9/25	9:00pm	Morgan B	Game vs West Niagara
Triday	111ay 3/23	3.00pm	Wiorgan D	Came vs West Magara
U18A				
Monday	May 5/25	9:00pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 6/25	9:00pm	Morgan A	Intersquad
Wednesday	May 7/25	9:00pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
U10B				
	N/av. 10/25	2.00	Margara D	Chille
Saturday	May 10/25	3:00pm	Morgan B	Skills
Sunday	May 11/25	3:00pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 13/25	5:30pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
U11B				
Saturday	May 10/25	12:30pm	Morgan B	Skills
Sunday	May 11/25	12:30pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 13/25	•	Lawfield	Game vs Flamborough
,	, .	·		C
U12B				
Saturday	May 10/25	4:00pm	Morgan B	Skills
Sunday	May 11/25	4:15pm	Morgan B	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 13/25	6:45pm	Lawfield	Game vs Flamborough
1112D				
U13B	10/05	4 45		CI III
Saturday	May 10/25	•	Morgan B	Skills
Sunday	May 11/25	•	Morgan B	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 13/25	7:45pm	Morgan B	Game vs Flamborough
U14BB				
Monday	May 12/25	6:45pm	Morgan A	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 13/25	•	Lawfield	Intersquad
•	May 14/25	•	Morgan B	Game vs Flamborough
U15B				
Monday	May 12/25		Morgan A	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 13/25	•	Morgan B	Intersquad
Wednesday	May 14/25	6:00pm	Morgan B	Intersquad

U15BB

Monday	May 12/25	8:00pm	Morgan A	Intersquad
Tuesday	May 13/25	9:00pm	Morgan B	Intersquad

Wednesday May 14/25 8:30pm Morgan B Game vs Flamborough